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Kenny McCall
Scotland and Northern Ireland

M	 07818 011 608 
E	 kenny.mccall@utmostwealth.com

Product Management Charge

Peter Storrs
North East

M	 07768 803 291  
E	 peter.storrs@utmostwealth.com 

Welcome Team
Here to help with:
›	�Application form completion
›	�Illustration production
›	�Source of wealth assessment
›	Knowing your customer requirements.

T	 01624 643 375 
E	 welcome@utmostwealth.com 

For underwriting inquiries
E	 nfumail@utmostwealth.com

Paul Walker
North West and West Midlands

M	 07799 098 921   
E	 paul.walker@utmostwealth.com 

Paul Baker
South West and South (DT, BH, SP, PO)

M	 07989 131 881  
E	 paul.baker@utmostwealth.com

PREMIUM VALUE 
(GBP)

ONGOING 
PRODUC T CHARGE 

(% PER Y E AR)

100,000 - 149,999 0.70%

150,000 - 249,999 0.50%

250,000 - 499,999 0.30%

500,000 - 749,999 0.25%

750,000 - 999,999 0.22%

1,000,000 - 1,749,999 0.20%

1,750,000 - 2,499,999 0.17%

2,500,000 - 3,749,999 0.15%

Nigel Adam
London and South (SO, TN, ME, RH, GU)

M	 07977 918 153
E	 nigel.adam@utmostwealth.com 

Richard Mabey
London and South (SL, OX, RG, BN, KT)

M	 07977 918 137 
E	 richard.mabey@utmostwealth.com 

Lauren Hughes
East Anglia and East Midlands

DL	0203 861 4359
E	 lauren.hughes@utmostwealth.com 

M	 07989 132 055    


